PRRiS 2024

Paris La Defense Arena
Paris La Défense Arena

THU 5 SEP 2024
Start Time 9:54

Para Swimming

Para natation

Women's 400m Freestyle - S10
400m Nage Libre Femmes - S10

Heats
Série

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

EVENT NO. 1 02

Record Name NPC Code Location Date
WR 4:24.08 RIVARD Aurelie CAN Tokyo (JPN) 1 SEP 2021
PR 4:24.08 RIVARD Aurelie CAN Tokyo (JPN) 1 SEP 2021
Sport NPC . Time
Rank Heat Lane Name Class Code R.T. Time Behind
1 1 5 TRUWIT Alexandra S10 USA 0.91 4:34.71
50m 31.81 100m 1:05.88 150m 1:40.36 200m 2:15.50 250m 2:50.67 300m 3:25.50 350m 4:00.68 400m 4:34.71
34.07 34.48 35.14 35.17 34.83 35.18 34.03
2 1 4 RIVARD Aurelie S10 CAN 0.70 4:37.03 2.32
50m 32.42 100m 1:08.18 150m 1:43.95 200m 2:19.76 250m 2:55.18 300m 3:29.48 350m 4:03.66 400m 4:37.03
35.76 35.77 35.81 35.42 34.30 34.18 33.37
3 2 4 PAP Bianka S10 HUN 0.79 4:40.84 6.13
50m 32.58 100m 1:07.91 150m 1:43.88 200m 2:19.83 250m 2:55.63 300m 3:31.62 350m 4:06.31 400m 4:40.84
35.33 35.97 35.95 35.80 35.99 34.69 34.53
4 2 5 JABLONSKA Oliwia S10 POL 0.78 4:41.88 7.7
50m 32.83 100m 1:08.19 150m 1:44.24 200m 2:20.20 250m 2:55.84 300m 3:31.53 350m 4:07.02 400m 4:41.88
35.36 36.05 35.96 35.64 35.69 35.49 34.86
5 2 3 ROGERS Faye S10 GBR 0.84 4:43.22 8.51
50m 32.93 100m 1:08.31 150m 1:44.03 200m 2:20.00 250m 2:55.92 300m 3:32.12 350m 4:07.97 400m 4:43.22
35.38 35.72 35.97 35.92 36.20 35.85 35.25
6 2 6 LORANDI Elodie S10 FRA 0.77 4:50.42 15.71
50m 32.92 100m 1:08.31 150m 1:44.68 200m 2:20.98 250m 2:57.63 300m 3:34.90 350m 4:12.91 400m 4:50.42
35.39 36.37 36.30 36.65 37.27 38.01 37.51
7 1 2 WINNETT Taylor S10 USA 0.76 4:52.58 17.87
50m 33.19 100m 1:09.92 150m 1:47.13 200m 2:24.49 250m 3:01.96 300m 3:39.66 350m 4:16.58 400m 4:52.58
36.73 37.21 37.36 37.47 37.70 36.92 36.00
8 1 6 HOTZ Csenge S10 HUN 0.83 4:53.18 18.47
50m 33.97 100m 1:10.11 150m 1:47.21 200m 2:24.84 250m 3:02.23 300m 3:39.85 350m 4:17.03 400m 4:53.18
36.14 37.10 37.63 37.39 37.62 37.18 36.15
9 1 3 WILSON Poppy S10 AUS 0.74 4:55.99 21.28
50m 33.02 100m 1:09.53 150m 1:47.37 200m 2:25.34 250m 3:03.11 300m 3:41.34 350m 4:18.98 400m 4:55.99
36.51 37.84 37.97 37.77 38.23 37.64 37.01
10 2 2 BARRERA ZAPATA M.P. S10 COL 0.77 5:00.09 25.38
50m 33.44 100m 1:10.00 150m 1:46.60 200m 2:24.39 250m 3:02.69 300m 3:42.13 350m 4:21.35 400m 5:00.09
36.56 36.60 37.79 38.30 39.44 39.22 38.74
1 1 7 MASON Lili-Fox S10 NZL 0.82 5:00.42 25.71
50m 33.46 100m 1:09.81 150m 1:47.59 200m 2:25.89 250m 3:04.24 300m 3:42.94 350m 4:22.37 400m 5:00.42
36.35 37.78 38.30 38.35 38.70 39.43 38.05
12 2 7 SMITH Gabriella S10 NZL 0.78 5:02.31 27.60
50m 34.13 100m 1:10.18 150m 1:47.79 200m 2:25.99 250m 3:04.79 300m 3:43.89 350m 4:23.70 400m 5:02.31
36.05 37.61 38.20 38.80 39.10 39.81 38.61
Note:
Water starts may invalidate reaction times.
Legend:
PR Paralympic Record Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time
WR World Record
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